

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement: 3/2/22
Date of completion: 2/8/22

SUB-DIVISION

8.1.17

const cost
material cost
Total 965844 = 00

DIVISION

Agreement No 239/SAD/MSD/21-22
4955 001 771 - 407001 397

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MSD/21-22/4955 001 771 - 407001 397

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. P.V. & applying Prime coat	SS1			E/4	
378.75 m ²			P-7		
@ 42.25/m ²				Rs.	16040
8. P.V. & applying Tack coat	RS1			E/4	
378.75 m ²			P-7		
@ 14.45/m ²				Rs.	5473 =
9. P.V. laying & rolling	MS1			E/4	
378.75 m ²			P-8		
@ 222.67/m ²				Rs.	84336 =
10. P.V. & fixing km post				E/4	
1 No.			P-8		
@ 2578.99/No.				Rs.	2579 =
11. P.V. & fixing 200m post				E/4	
1 No.			P-8		
@ 677.72/No.				Rs.	678 =
12. P.V. & applying road marking				E/4	
20.00 m ²			P-8		
@ 721.95/m ²				Rs.	14439 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13. P/N Supplying & planting trees - EA					
11.0 m ²			P-8		
@ 721.95/m ²				Rs.	7941 =
14. P/N & planting trees - EA					
2 Nos.			P-9		
@ 842.26/No.				Rs.	1685 =
15. P/N & Const. Half Brick tree guard - EA					
2 Nos.			P-9		
@ 1442.20/No.				Rs.	2884 =
16. P/N & firing logs & Infor. of project - EA					
2			P-2		
3			P-3		
5 Nos.					
@ 9316.62/No.				Rs.	46583
					718,947 =
Add GST @ 12%					86274 =
Add L-Cess @ 1%					7189 =
Add S-Fee					8655 =
					821,065
Less below @ 0.2%				(-)	1642
					819,423
Less Previous payment				(-)	618,878
				Rs.	200,545 =

Continuation

26/03/24
3.12

26.03.24
KE